FENG-JUI TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD     FERRITE CHIP INDUCTOR-RoHS
Your Perfect Inductor                                                        Rev.1601
CFL252018SF TYPE
●FEATURE
1. Wire wound SMD inductors, signal line used
2. Highly accurate dimensions and reliable
●Applications
1. Hard Disk drives, and other electronic equipment

value at D.C. superimposition or D.C. current when at ∆t=25℃,which is lower.(Ta=20℃)
Note4. Inductance tolerance: J: ±5% ;K: ±10% ; M: ±20%
Note5. Ordering Code (P/N)
1.TYPE NAME : CFL252018SF
2.INDUCTANCE VALUE : 100(10uH)
3.INDUCTANCE TOLERANCE :  □(see Note4)
G
I
H
TERMINAL
K
FENG-JUI TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD     FERRITE CHIP INDUCTOR-RoHS
Your Perfect Inductor                                                        Rev.1601
P/N
L(μH)
/MHz
Inductance
Tolerance
Q Min
/MHz
SRF
(MHz) Min
RDC
(Ω)Max
IDC
(mA)Max
CFL252018SF-R22□ 0.22 / 25 J，K 30 / 25 930 0.40 880
CFL252018SF-R56□ 0.56 / 25 J，K 30 / 25 460 0.55 900
CFL252018SF-R62□ 0.62 / 25 J，K 30 / 25 460 0.55 900
CFL252018SF-R68□ 0.68 / 25 J，K 30 / 25 420 0.55 880
CFL252018SF-R75□ 0.75 / 25 J，K 30 / 25 420 0.65 880
CFL252018SF-R82□ 0.82 / 25 J，K 30 / 25 380 0.65 840
CFL252018SF-R91□ 0.91 / 25 J，K 30 / 25 400 0.65 840
CFL252018SF-1R0□ 1.0 / 7.9 J，K 25 / 7.9 300 0.60 800
CFL252018SF-1R2□ 1.2 / 7.9 J，K  25 / 7.9 280 0.74 800
CFL252018SF-1R5□ 1.5 / 7.9 J，K 25 / 7.9 245 0.85 780
CFL252018SF-1R8□ 1.8 / 7.9 J，K 25 / 7.9 240 0.92 780
CFL252018SF-2R2□ 2.2 / 7.9 J，K 25 / 7.9 205 1.10 760
CFL252018SF-2R7□ 2.7 / 7.9 J，K 25 / 7.9 187 1.22 760
CFL252018SF-3R3□ 3.3 / 7.9 J，K 25 / 7.9 165 1.37 740
CFL252018SF-3R9□ 3.9 / 7.9 J，K 25 / 7.9 144 1.66 700
CFL252018SF-4R7□ 4.7 / 7.9 J，K 25 / 7.9 110 1.68 660
CFL252018SF-5R6□ 5.6 / 7.9 J，K 25 / 7.9 88 1.75 640
CFL252018SF-6R8□ 6.8 / 7.9 J，K 25 / 7.9 70 1.85 640
CFL252018SF-8R2□ 8.2 / 7.9 J，K 25 / 7.9 57 2.00 600
CFL252018SF-100□ 10 / 2.5 J，K 20 / 7.9 55 2.32 600
CFL252018SF-120□ 12 / 2.5 J，K 15 / 2.5 52 2.99 560
CFL252018SF-150□ 15 / 2.5 J，K 15 / 2.5 49 3.42 480
CFL252018SF-180□ 18 / 2.5 J，K 15 / 2.5 48 4.65 420
CFL252018SF-220□ 22 / 2.5 J，K 15 / 2.5 25 5.12 420
CFL252018SF-270□ 27 / 2.5 J，K 15 / 2.5 23 5.76 420
CFL252018SF-330□ 33 / 2.5 J，K 15 / 2.5 17 6.44 400
CFL252018SF-390□ 39 / 2.5 J，K 15 / 2.5 15 6.85 380
CFL252018SF-470□ 47 / 2.5 J，K 14 / 2.5 13 9.94 260
CFL252018SF-560□ 56 / 2.5 J，K 14 / 2.5 10 10.7 280
CFL252018SF-680□ 68 / 2.5 J，K 14 / 2.5 8 12.8 260
CFL252018SF-820□ 82 / 2.5 J，K 14 / 2.5 8 18.3 240
CFL252018SF-101□ 100 / 1 J，K 8 / 1 7 19.6 200
FENG-JUI TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD     FERRITE CHIP INDUCTOR-RoHS
Your Perfect Inductor                                                        Rev.1601
GENERAL CHARACTERISTICS
1. Operating temperature range: -40 TO + 105 (Includes temperature when the coil is heated)℃